HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP
(Incorporating the Joan Fletcher Medal)

The Championship Cup was donated by the Club and first played for in 1928, when the winner was
Miss Lillian Cannan. Miss Cannan was the first Women’s Captain in 1928-29 and a niece of Brigadier
J.H. Cannan, who was a foundation member of Indooroopilly.

The most prolific winners of this event have been Pam Langford (10 times between 1958 and
1976) and Fay Payne (9 times between 1977 and 1995).

In 2017 at the age of 16 years & 8 months, Issy Simpson became the Club’s youngest winner of the
Women’s Championship. She also became the first recipient of the Joan Fletcher Medal. This Medal
is to be awarded annually to the Women’s Champion in memory of the late Joan Fletcher. Joan’s
biography can be found in the Champion Golfers — Women section of this website.

The Championship Cup IssySimpson
Inaugural winner of Joan Fletcher Medal 2017
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1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

MISS L CANNAN
MISS N NORTH
MISS K DIXON
MISS K DIXON
MISS D PHILLIPS
MISS K DIXON
MISS K DIXON
MISS K DIXON
MISS K DIXON

MRS WE GODBOLD
MRS AM MORROW
MRS F BISHONDEN

1940-1946 NO COMPETITION

1947
1948
1949
1950
1951

1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961

1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

MRS J FRASER

MRS J FRASER

MRS G W TAIT

MISS C CULLINANE
MISS C CULLINANE
MISS J IRVING

MISS J IRVING

MRS J A HOLT

MRS J FRASER

MRS J A HOLT

MRS J FRASER

MISS P TAIT

MRS J FRASER

MISS P TAIT

MISS P TAIT

MISS J IRVING

MISS J IRVING

MISS J IRVING

MRS N J LANGFORD
MRS N J LANGFORD
MRS N J LANGFORD
MRS J S SELLERS
MRS N J LANGFORD
MISS L JOHNSON
MRS V C DIXON

HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP (Cont)
(Incorporating the Joan Fletcher Medal)

Honour Board — Ladies Championship

1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981

1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

MRS N J LANGFORD
MRS V C DIXON
MRS N J LANGFORD
MISS S BLACK

MRS N J LANGFORD
MRS D G T PAYNE
MISS K YESBERG
MRS D G T PAYNE
MRS T P O’KEEFE
MISS K YESBERG
MRS D G T PAYNE
MRS F PAYNE

MRS F PAYNE

MISS L J PLANT
MISS L J PLANT
MISS L J PLANT
MISS L PLANT

MRS F PAYNE

MRS F PAYNE

MISS L LAMBERT
MISS L LAMBERT

MISS R HETHERINGTON

MRS F PAYNE
MRS F PAYNE
MISS A HARRIS
MISS A HARRIS
MISS A HARRIS
MISS L HART
MRS V IRWIN
MS A HARRIS
MS J GREEN
MS J GREEN
MS J GREEN
MS B ARTHUR
MS E TANKEY
MS E TANKEY
MS L PLANT
MS E TANKEY

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

MRS J SOHN

MRS L WATT

MRS L WATT

MS G GOODWIN
MS G GOODWIN
MRS M HAY

MRS M PHILLIPS
MS | SIMPSON
MS Y GEIS

MS | SHORT

MS L PLANT

MS | SHORT

MS | SHORT

INDOOROORPILLY
GOLF CLUB



EM GODBOLD TROPHY — B GRADE CHAMPIONSHIP

HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

Plate donated in 1964 by Mrs E M Godbold who was 1937 Women’s Champion & life member.

1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983

Pam Langford — E M Godbold Trophy winner 2006
with Club Captain, Sam Christie

Honour Board — EM Godbold Trophy

MRS J H TROBE

DR J H FOOTE

MRS J F LEVEN

MRS J B BYERS

MRS N McL GRIEVE
MRS A L WILLIAMS
LADY HOLT

MRS A F BARNES
MRS B P O’'CONNELL
MRS P WILLOTT

MRS P WILLOTT

MRS M A ALLCHURCH
MRS R K MILLER

MRS K G DRAGE
MRS E H PEARSON
MRS E D AITKEN
MISS S D MORTON
MRS W AITKEN

MRS G M PLUMMER
MRS D M WOODHEAD

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003

MRS B P O’CONNELL

MRS B R McGUIRE
MRS W AITKEN
MRS M DAVIES
MRS M HICKEY
MRS W ECKETT
MRS G CAIRNS
MRS J PILLOW
MRS P WALSH
MRS S TANIOKA
MRS D MANTEIT
MRS D MANTEIT
MRS M C DAVIES
MRS J WILLCOX
MRS D HUGHES
MRS C WATSON
MRS D PURCELL
MRS D PURCELL
MRS J WILLIAMS
MRS U LEE

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

MRS A SQUIER
MRS E BROWN
MRS P LANGFORD
MRS S McCAWLEY
MRS C BLEE

MRS M SIOKOS
MRS F LIVINGSTONE
MS B CHIPPINDALL
MRS J VICKERS
MRS J VICKERS
MRS T LUTVEY

MS S STEWART
MRS J VICKERS
MRS T LUTVEY
MRS M MACAULAY
MRS V McLEAN
MRS S LIU

MS M BURNS

MRS T FORWOOD
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

R | CHANDLER TROPHY — C GRADE CHAMPIONSHIP

Plate donated by the family of Mrs R J Chandler in 1964. Mrs Rosa Chandler was Women'’s
Captain in 1956-58, Women'’s President in 1959-62 and life member.

Cathy Clarke — R J Chandler Trophy winner 2006
with Club Captain, Sam Christie

Honour Board — R J Chandler Trophy

1964 DR JHFOOTE 1983 MRS K'Y ROSSITER 2002 MRS C ANDERTON
1965 MRS M E BATES 1984 MRS M AMERENA 2003 MRS K KERR

1966 MRS A C COATES 1985 MRS S E BEIOLEY 2004 MRS M GEORGES
1967 MRS A R SHARPE 1986 MRS J SHEA 2005 MISS T TOMICH
1968 MRS M D HATCH 1987 DR M COHN 2006 MRS C CLARKE
1969 MRS A STRATIGOS 1988 MRS B MAY 2007 MRS J LOWE
1970 MRS J BAYLY 1989 MRS B WESTAWAY 2008 MRS JLOW

1971 MRS M C WILLIAMS 1990 MRS P PORTER 2009 MRS J LOWE
1972 MRS G CROOKE 1991 MRS M FALK 2010 MRS V FOOTS
1973 MRS R S PURSSEY 1992 MRS J CROKER 2011 MRS L MARTIN
1974 MRS M HENRY 1993 MRS V L BENSON 2012 DR A SPOONER
1975 MRS E A PRETTY 1994 MRS J McAULEY 2013 MRS T LUTVEY
1976 MRS R S MOORE 1995 MRS L SIMKIN 2014 MRS L McLEOD
1977 MRS E M MAHER 1996 MRS P RUDD 2015 MRSV FOOTS
1978 MRS S S MILLAR 1997 MRS A SMITH 2016 MRSV WARING
1979 MRS J W WORCESTER 1998 MRS E BROWN 2017 MS M HUNG
1980 MRS J A TIBBITS 1999 MRS A SMITH 2018 MRS K WHIP
1981 MRS D HUGHES 2000 MRS A NEALE 2019 MRS J BALCHIN
1982 MRS R M NICHOLSON 2001 MS J BIEGER 2020 MS T MINZ
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2021 T MINZ
2022 T MINZ
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

GERTRUDE McLEOD SALVER - FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP

Salver donated by Club in 1957. Named after Gertrude Mcleod, first Women'’s President in 1945 and life
member. Original salver was fully engraved and a new trophy purchased in 2016.

1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

&
e

Di Roach & Sue Sharp — 2009 Women’s Foursomes Champions

Honour Board — Women’s Foursomes Championship

MRS J FRASER, MRS J A HOLT

MRS V C DIXON, MISS P TAIT

MRS J FRASER, MRS F B CHANDLER
MRS V C DIXON, MISS J IRVING

MRS V C DIXON, MISS J IRVING

MRS V C DIXON, MISS J IRVING

MRS J P F BELL, MRS J G DICKSON
MISS J IRVING, MRS N J LANGFORD
MISS G L CORRY, MRS V C DIXON
MISS J IRVING, MISS M E NORTH

MRS L H DUNNETT, MRS N D DUNNETT
MRS J BEL, MRS V C DIXON

MRS J S SELLERS, MRS D IRVINE

MRS J BELL, MISS J IRVING

MRS J BELL, MISS J IRVING

MRS N J LANGFORD, MRS J B PORTER

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

MRS V C DIXON, MISS J IRVING

MRS V C DIXON, MISS J IRVING

MISS J IRVING, MRS V DIXON

MRS N J LANGFORD, MISS J SCHWARZ
MRS N J LANGFORD, MISS J SCHWARZ
MRS D G T PAYNE, MISS K YESBERG
MRS D PAYNE, MISS K YESBERG

MRS T O’KEEFE, MRS D PAYNE

MISS A WILSON, MISS K YESBERG

MRS D PAYNE, MRS B ECKHARDT

MRS F PAYNE, MRS B ECKHARDT

MRS F PAYNE, MRS B ECKHARDT

MRS O G ECKHARDT, MRS F PAYNE
MRS R TEMPLETON, MRS K TRANENT
MISS L PLANT, MISS K YESBERG

MISS L PLANT, MRS G THATCHER
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1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006

HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

GERTRUDE McLEOD SALVER — FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP (Cont)

Honour Board — Women’s Foursomes Championship (Cont)

MRS F PAYNE, MISS J GREENWOOD
MISS S McCALLUM, MRS F PAYNE
MISS L LAMBERT, MRS. F PAYNE
MISS L LAMBERT, MRS. F PAYNE

MRS F HONDA, MRS F PAYNE

MRS M HAY, MRS F PAYNE

MRS M HAY, MRS F PAYNE

MISS L J PLANT, MRS F PAYNE

MRS F PAYNE, MISS L PLANT

MISS C TAKAHASHI, MISS Y UEHARA
MISS C TAKAHASHI, MISS S OKAWA
MRS V IRWIN, MRS F PAYNE

MISS A HARRIS, MS T KIRBY

MRS F PAYNE, MS J GREEN

MS S E HOPKINS, MS M COETZEE
MS J GREEN, MS B ARTHUR

MRS M HAY, MISS C HAY

MS E TANKEY, MS V NAYLOR

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

MS E TANKEY, MS V NAYLOR

MISS L PLANT, MS L HUBINGER
MRS D ROACH, MRS S SHARP

MRS P J TAYLOR, MISS E J TANKEY
MRS L WATT, MRS D HOLTAM

MRS L WATT, MRS D HOLTAM

MRS L WATT, MRS D HOLTAM

MS M MARTIN, MS J MARSHALL

MS G GOODWIN, MRS D HOLTAM
MRS L WATT, MRS M HAY

MRS L SCHULLER, MS G GOODWIN
MRS P J TAYLOR, MS M MARTIN
MS Y GEIS, MRS P TAYLOR

MRS D HOLTAM, MRS M PHILLIPS
MRS D HOLTAM, MRS M PHILLIPS
MS J MACDONNELL, MRS C POOLE
J MACDONNELL, N FRY

INDOOROOPILLY WOMEN’S GOBLET

Beautiful Georgian Cup donated by Life Member, Mrs E A Gill in 1934 for handicap matchplay. Mrs Gill
brought the Cup back with her from England in 1933.
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1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940

INDOOROOPILLY WOMEN’S GOBLET (Cont)

Honour Board — Indooroopilly Women’s Goblet

MISS A ALDOS
MISS A ALDOS
MISS M C MURPHY
MRS F S THOMAS
MRS F BISHONDEN
MRS L H DIXON
MRS C CORMIE

1941-45 NO COMPETITION

1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

MRS L H DIXON
MISS H BAYNES
MRS W D SMITH
MRS R DANIEL

MISS J IRVING

MRS W CUNNINGHAM
MRS A CHITTLEBOROUGH
MRS S COOPER

MRS K D WRIGHT
MRS H B HARDING
MRS J F BARROW
MRS G STEPHEN
MRS J B PORTER
MRS W E GODBOLD
MRS B J WING

MRS J M HARVEY
MRS K C WOOLLAM
MRS V C DIXON
MRS J B PORTER
MRS R M LILEY

MRS L H DUNNETT
MRS J B PORTER
MRS A C CHAVE
MRS A C CHAVE
MRS J L D TENNANT
MRS O G ECKHARDT
MRS S W MILLS

1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

The Goblet

MRS J P BELL

MRS S W MILLS
MRS K TRANENT
MRS H MAXWELL
MRS A J CUMMING
MRS E H PEARSON
MRS G C STEPHEN
MRS P WILLOTT
MRS P WILLOTT
MRS J BUSH

MRS J E GREEVES
MRS M C DAVIES
MRS C J WILLOTT
MRS W AITKEN
MRS N TRANENT
MRS M HICKEY
MRS S BOSCI

MRS H HICKEY
MRS M HAY

MS A FRANKLIN
MRS P LANGFORD
MRS M HAY

MRS D ROACH
MRS D ROACH
MRS P LEES

MRS M DAVIES
MRS J CARTER
MRS M CRAIGIE
MS A FRANKLIN
MRS M LENNON
MS L CHEW

MRS N JOYCE
MRS H HIMSTEDT

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

MRS C BLEE

MRS N HAWGOOD
MISS K HOGARTH
MRS D HOLTAM
MRS K McDONALD
MRS F SEETO

MRS A NIMMO
MRS J WILLCOX
MRS L WATT

MRS P LANGFORD
MRS F SEETO

MRS P TAYLOR
MRS P TAYLOR
MRS M PHILLIPS
MRS C POOLE
MRS K WHIP

MRS H CRONIN

J MACDONNELL
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

FOUR BALL CUP

Cup donated by Club for handicap four ball match play. First contested in 1933.

1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940

Four Ball Cup

Honour Board — Four Ball Cup

MISS M C MURPHY, MISS L T WHITE
MISS K DIXON, MISS G McLEOD

MISS M F WHITE, MISS A H BLAIKLOCK
MRS C W RUSSELL, MRS E W WAGNER
MISS M YOUNG, MRS C CORMIE

MRS E J THOMPSON, MISS K CONRAD
MRS F BISHONDEN, MISS A H BLAIKLOCK
MRS W E GODBOLD, MISS D PHILLIPS

1941-45 NO COMPETITION

1946
1947
1948
1949

MRS A M MORROW, MISS M B MUNRO
MRS G TAIT, MRS J S HYLAND

MRS S HIND, MRS J RIDDALL

MRS R V PERKINS, MRS A WARD

1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962

MISS D BOHMANN, MISS C CULLINANE
MRS A WATTS, MRS A CHITTLEBOROUGH
MRS A M MORROW, MISS D BOHMANN
MRS A M MORROW, MISS D BOHMANN
MISS G E McLEOD, MRS R R BROWN
MRS R F DANIEL, MRS J S MENZIES

MRS J A HOLT, MRS V C DIXON

MRS F B CHANDLER, MRS H EARNSHAW
MRS J P F BELL, MRS J L HART

MRS J FRASER, MRS F B CHANDLER

MRS V C DIXON, MRS A W BRADFORD
MRS E GRANT, MRS B J WING

MRS S R ANDERSON, MRS A B CHATER

INDOOROOPILLY
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1963
1964

1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

FOUR BALL CUP (Cont)

Honour Board — Four Ball Cu

MRS E T MACKEY, MRS E C SMITH
MRS A BARNES, MRS A PARDEY

MRS J P F BELL, MRS K M TRANENT

MRS C G E HOLLOWAY, MRS B E PETERSON
MRS S R ANDERSON, MRS L H DUNNETT
MRS J BELL, MRS K M TRANENT

MRS V C DIXON, MRS R M LILEY

MRS J BELL, MRS K TRANENT

MRS N McL GRIEVE, MRS A C CHAVE

MRS J P BELL, MRS K TRANENT

MRS A F BARNES, MRS A L SYMES

MRS J P F BELL, MRS K M TRANENT

MRS J PORTER, MRS E PEARSON

MRS E PEARSON, MRS J PORTER

MRS J F BARROW, MRS D K GARLIPP

MRS P D HARVEY, MRS D G T PAYNE

MRS D K GARLIPP, MRS G W CROOKE
MRS O G ECKHARDT, MRS D M WOODHEAD
MRS G CROOKE, MRS D K GARLIPP

MRS G CROOKE, MRS D K GARLIPP

MRS D L JOSEPHSON, MRS B P O’CONNELL
MRS B S BATTERSBY, MRS M ROBINSON
MRS E L BUSH, MRS D L JOSEPHSON

MRS M F DAVIS, MRS C HELLEN

MRS V CARTER, MRS S MORONEY

MRS J CHALLEN, MRS B ECKHARDT

MRS S TRAIN, MRS S VALERY

MRS H MAXWELL, MRS L PHILCOX

MRS J JEFFERIES, MRS G TROWSE

MRS B MORRIS, MRS M SHIELDS

MRS R B HIMSTEDT, MRS J E LILEY

1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Cont

MRS J N CARTER, MRS G THATCHER
MRS M CRAIGIE, MISS A HARRIS
MRS L WALKER, MRS M BELLERO
MRS M HAY, MS A FRANKLIN

MRS M HAY, MS A FRANKLIN

MRS R MASON, MISS A NAPRASNIK
MRS J CARTER, MRS E BUSH

MRS L WATT, MRS N AUSTIN

MRS B MIKELSONS, MRS H TEYS
MRS F NATHAN, MRS B SHARPLESS
MRS L SALTER, MRS V WARING
MRS E BUSH, MRS C NETSCHER
MRS G TROWSE, MRS J McAULEY
MRS T AN, MRS M KIM

MRS C BLEE, MRS P J TAYLOR

MRS J SOHN, MRS M SIOKOS

MRS T AN, MRS M KIM

MRS F SEETO, MRS P BERGE

MRS L WATT, MRS D HOLTAM

MRS M PHILLIPS, MRS J JAMES

MRS S BOSCI, MRS M KIM

MRS L WATT, MRS K AMOS

MRS L LAVELLE, MRS N FRY

MRS D HOLTAM,. MS K McDONALD
MRS T LUTVEY, MS B VON FRANKENBERG
MS G BROWN, MS M BURNS

MRS N FRY, MRS T LUTVEY

MRS J BALCHIN, MRS N FRY

MS S HOPKINS, MS T MINZ

S LY, F HOSIER
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

FOURSOMES CUP

Cup donated by Mrs J H Cannan in 1930 for handicap foursomes match play. Mrs Cannan was the wife of
Brigadier J H Cannan who was a foundation committee member. She was an A grade player winning the first
Open Day in 1928. Her niece, Lillian Cannan, was the first Women’s Champion in 1928 and Women’s Captain

1928-29.
Foursomes Cup

Honour Board — Foursomes Cup

(Formerly known as Associates Cup)
1930 MISS D PHILLIPS, MRS J S GIBSON 1939  MISS G E McLEOD, MISS D PHILLIPS
1931  MISS D PHILLIPS, MRS G SEAMAN 1940 MRS L H DIXON, MRS E W WAGNER
1932 MISS D PHILLIPS, MRS J S GIBSON 1941 MISS M YOUNG, MRS M LANYON
1933 MISS K DIXON, MRS L H DIXON 1942-1945 NO COMPETITION
1934 MISS M F WHITE, MISS A H BLAIKLOCK 1946 MRS F L BERGIN, MRS A F BELL

y 1947 MRS A PALMER, MRS R V PERKINS

1936 MISS M F WHITE, MISS A H BLAIKLOCK 1949 MRS J A HOLT, MRS G W TAIT
1937 MRS B BROCK, MISS B PETERS 1950 MISS D BOHMANN, MISS J IRVING
1938 MRS W T ROBERTSON, MRS H FAY 1951  MISS D BOHMANN, MISS J IRVING

INDOOROOPILLY
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988

FOURSOMES CUP (Cont)

Honour Board — Foursomes Cup (Cont)

(Formerly known as Associates Cup)

MISS D BOHMANN, MISS J IRVIING

MRS D W JOHNSON, MRS A S HIND
MRS R F DANIEL, MRS K D WRIGHT

MRS R F DANIEL, MRS K D WRIGHT

MRS K C WOOLLAM, MRS W J B GALLOWAY
MRS J B PORTER, MISS E J PIXLEY

MRS V C DIXON, MRS A WEST

MRS W E GODBOLD, MRS B J WING
MRS C E HARDING, MRS R S COHEN
MRS J P F BELL, MRS N S PIXLEY

MRS J M HARVEY, MRS G C STEPHEN
MRS J M HARVEY, MRS G C STEPHEN
MRS A BARNES, MRS D PIE

MRS J M HARVEY, MRS G C STEPHEN
MRS C J OLDS, MRS A C CHAVE

MRS S R ANDERSON, MRS R M LILEY

MRS J H COCKERELL, MRS O G ECKHARDT
MRS L M BEALE, MRS J B PORTER

MRS J PORTER, MRS L M BEALE

MRS G HITCHCOCK, MRS R L SCOTT
MRS P MORONEY, MRS D SHANAHAN
MRS V C DIXON, MRS D DICK

MRS V C DIXON, MRS D DICK

MRS F GOULD, MRS D D TENNENT

MRS A L SYMES, MRS P WILLOTT

MRS M A ALLCHURCH, MRS A R SHARPE
MRS A J SHIELDS, MRS G C STEPHEN
MRS R S PURSSEY, MRS D M WOODHEAD
MRS M S BUTSON, MRS S E BEILOEY

MRS G TROWSE, MRS W J WRIGHT

MRS T KELLOW, MRS P ATHERTON

MRS J S TEMPLETON, MEA G W CROOKE
MRS J N CARTER, MRS E PEARSON

MRS E M DAVIES, MRS P LANGFORD
MRS W AITKEN, MRS J HEFFERNAN

MRS S CROOKE, MRS J TEMPLETON

MRS M DAVIS, MRS G THATCHER

1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

MRS M ARCHER, MRS J McDOWELL
MRS M HICKEY, MRS A A LEUTENEGGER
MRS L CROWTHER, MRS J JEFFERIES
MRS M HAY, MRS P PORTER

MRS M ARCHER, MRS J McDOWELL
MRS W ECKETT, MRS J PETTIT

MRS D LANE, MRS J WILLIAMS

MRS V BENSON, MRS S WOODHEAD
MRS S BOSCI, MRS E TANNER

MRS B BLUCHER, MRS J HULME

MRS L CROWTHER, MRS J JEFFERIES
MRS S BOSCI, MRS B TANNER

MRS E BUSH, MRS J HILL-SMITH

MRS A BEHNCKEN, MISS B CHIPPINDALL
MRS L HEIRONYMUS, MRS C LEGH

MRS J N CARTER, MISS B CHIPPINDALL
MRS J PLUMMER, MRS J MILLROY

MRS J JEFFERIES, MRS C WILLOTT

MRS J SOHN, MRS M KIM

MRS W ECKETT, MRS J PETTIT

MRS J VICKERS, MS V NAYLOR

MRS L WATT, MRS D HOLTAM

MRS B HUKINS, MS B CHIPPINDALL

MRS L HEIRONYMUS, MRS P LANGFORD
MRS M PHILLIPS, MRS M KIM

MRS S McCAWLEY, MRS J LOWE

MRS L WATT, MRS F SEETO

MRS P TAYLOR, MRS F LIVINGSTONE
MRS P TAYLOR, MS M CLAXTON

MRS D HOLTAM, MS K McDONALD
MRS C MILLER, MRS M DUNSTAN

MS V CROSS, MRS L McLEOD

MRS G RUBEN, MRS R RYAN

S CONNELL, K RAND

J MACDONNELL, B POWER
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HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

WEEK END WOMEN'S MATCH PLAY

This handicap match play event was first contested in 1979 when it was won by Mrs J Pillow. A perpetual
trophy in the form of a plate was donated in 1996 by Mrs N Gunderson, Women’s President 1995-96. The
event was elevated to honour board status in 2006. A new trophy was provided by the Club in 2016.

Week End Women’s Match Play final 2005 -

Lyndal Plant — 2009 Week End
yndal Plan eek En Champagne break waiting for 13" West green

Women’s Match Play winner

Honour Board — Week End Women’s Match Play

2006 MS A VAN HOOF 2015 MRS M BURNS
2007 DR M STOCKS 2016 MRS C FORTH
2008 MS L PLANT 2017 MISS | SIMPSON
2009 MS L PLANT 2018 MS J GARDINER
2010 MRS A SQUIER 2019 MRS V McLEAN
2011 MS J MACDONNELL 2020 MISS | SIMPSON
2012 MS L PLANT 2021 L MAZEROLLE
2013 MS LPLANT 2022 A MARLBOROUGH

2014 MISS | SIMPSON

A
INDOOROOPILLY
GOLF CLUB




HONOUR BOARDS — WOMEN

JUNIOR GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

Plate donated by Audrey Mills in 2001. Mrs Mills was a member for more than 50 years and died in 2008.

Felicity Trenfield — Junior Girl Champion 2002 Bree Arthur — Junior Girl Champion 2005

Honour Board — Junior Girls Championship

2001 MSH LEE

2002 MS F TRENFIELD
2004 MS S LINN
2005 MS B ARTHUR
2013 MISS L KIM
2023 ) DRAPER

%’

A
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